
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

20 

77 

51 

95 

21 

24 

45 

13 

10 

62 

7 

42 

87 

16 

64 

52 

22 

27 

40 

4 

9 

Name 

Fabio QUARTARARO 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Eric GRANADO 
Jules DANILO 
Federico FULIGNI 
Simone CORSI 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Romano FENATI 
Luca MARINI 
Stefano  MANZI 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Remy GARDNER 
Joe ROBERTS 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Danny KENT 
Sam LOWES 
Iker LECUONA 
Hector BARBERA 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Jorge NAVARRO 

Nat 

FRA 

SWI 

BRA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUS 

USA 

NED 

GBR 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

RSA 

SPA 

Team 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Kiefer Racing 

Forward Racing Team 

NASHI ARGAN SAG Team 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

Marinelli Snipers Team 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Forward Racing Team 

Pons HP40 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Tech 3 Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Tech 3 Racing 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Pons HP40 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Motorcycle 

SPEED UP 

KTM 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

NTS 

TECH 3 

SPEED UP 

KTM 

KTM 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

  Time 

1:45.174 
1:47.874 
1:47.942 
1:48.405 
1:48.866 
1:49.481 
1:50.050 
1:51.210 
1:53.262 
1:53.334 
1:53.371 
1:53.614 
1:54.474 
1:54.572 
1:54.930 
1:55.024 
1:55.153 
1:55.163 
1:56.632 
1:57.859 
1:58.014 

Diff 

2.700 

2.768 

3.231 

3.692 

4.307 

4.876 

6.036 

8.088 

8.160 

8.197 

8.440 

9.300 

9.398 

9.756 

9.850 

9.979 

9.989 

11.458 

12.685 

12.840 

 Gap 

2.700 

0.068 

0.463 

0.461 

0.615 

0.569 

1.160 

2.052 

0.072 

0.037 

0.243 

0.860 

0.098 

0.358 

0.094 

0.129 

0.010 

1.469 

1.227 

0.155 

In Session 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 3 
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Combined Standings Day 3 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 


